
Engineer: David
Manufacturer Description Model # Assett # Cal interval Last Calibrated Cal Due
EMCO Double Ridged Horn antenna 3115 1142 12 11/30/1999 11/30/2000
EMCO Pyramidal Horn antenna, ˛18-26.5 GHz 3160-09NB 1150 12
EMCO Pyramidal Horn antenna, ˛26.5 - 40 GHz 3160-10 1151 12
Hewlett Packard EMC Receiver /Analyzer 8595EM 780 12 1/3/2000 1/3/2001
Hewlett Packard HF amplifier, 45 MHZ -50 GHz 83051A 1143 12 12/3/1999 12/3/2000
Hewlett Packard HF amplifier, 45 MHZ -50 GHz 83051A 1144 12 12/3/1999 12/3/2000
Hewlett Packard High Pass filter, 3.5GHz P/N 84300-80038 1153 12
Hewlett Packard Microwave Preamplifier, 1-26.5GHz 8449B 785 12 12/2/1999 12/2/2000
Hewlett Packard Spectrum Analyzer 30Hz - 40 GHz 8564E 1148 12 12/10/1999 12/10/2000

Engineer: Rafael
Manufacturer Description Model # Assett # Cal interval Last Calibrated Cal Due
Fischer Custom CoLISN, Freq. 0.9 -30 MHz,16 Amp FCC-LISN-50/250- 1079 12 6/12/2000 6/12/2001
Rohde& Schwarz Pulse Limiter ESH3 Z2 811 12 7/11/2000 7/11/2001
Rohde & Schwarz Test Receiver, 0.009-30 MHz ESH3 274 12 11/10/2000 11/10/2001

Engineer: jmartinez
Manufacturer Description Model # Assett # Cal interval Last Calibrated Cal Due
EMCO D. Ridge Horn Antenna, 1-18GHz 3115 786 12 1/8/2000 1/8/2001
Hewlett Packard EMC Spectrum Analyzer, Opt. 026 ˛9 KHz -8593EM 1141 12 12/22/1999 12/22/2000
Hewlett Packard Microwave Preamplifier, 1-26.5GHz 8449B 785 12 12/2/1999 1/2/2001
Narda West EMI Filter 5.6 GHz, High Pass 60583 HXF370 247 12 3/27/2000 3/27/2001

Engineer: jmartinez
Manufacturer Description Model # Assett # Cal interval Last Calibrated Cal Due
Hewlett Packard Spectrum Analyzer 8563E 284, (F194) 12 1/26/2000 1/26/2001
Inrnet Corporation 20 dB Pad, DC-18 GHz (2 W) 18N-20 859 12 8/22/2000 8/22/2001

Radiated Emissions, 1000 - 24790 MHz, 30-Oct-00 12:36 PM

Radiated Emissions, 28-Dec-00 11:46 AM

Antenna Conducted Emissions, 28-Dec-00 11:48 AM

Conducted Emissions, 20-Dec-00
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